Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Or?gr:di,i?_sglzlggz/\-\{géza

Legislation Text

File #: 21-1104, Version: 1

Approval and execution of Change Order Number 4, Contract Y18-719-TA, John Young Parkway
Reclaimed Water Main Improvements, with Felix Associates of Florida, Inc., in the amount of
$312,239.86, for a revised total contract amount of $9,501,029.73. Districts 1 and 4. (Field Services
Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/4/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

